82
287
231
220

177
27
169
115
14
54
25
90
93
23
87
70
101
29
191

86
37
38
123
15

1 Braut
Pétur Vidarsson
Jénas Freyr Sigurbjornsson
Finnur Bardarson

Brynjar Jokull Eliasson

Jon Orn Ingileifsson
Ingvar Jéhannesson
Gunnar Valgeir Reynisson
Gudmundur Eliasson
Brynjar Schi6th

Jon Reynir Andrésson
Andri Jamil Asgeirsson
Aron Ingi Svansson

Skuli Kristjansson

Andri Mar Sveinsson
Bjarnpor Eliasson

Finnur Adalbjérnsson
Daniel Ingi Danielsson
Edvald Orri Gudmundsson
Ingi Mar Bjornsson

P6r bormar Palsson
Grimur Helguson
Gudlaugur Sindri Helgason
Kristjan Skjoldal

Sezevar Benonysson
Grimur Jénsson

Gunnar Gauti Valgeirsson

287

231

220
82

14
54
25
90
93
23
87
70
101
29
191

86
37
38
123
15
177
27
169
115

2 Braut
Jénas Freyr Sigurbjornsson
Finnur Bardarson
Brynjar Jokull Eliasson

Pétur Vidarsson

Brynjar Schidth

Jén Reynir Andrésson
Andri Jamil Asgeirsson
Aron Ingi Svansson

Skuli Kristjansson

Andri Mar Sveinsson
Bjarnpor Eliasson

Finnur Adalbjérnsson
Daniel Ingi Danielsson
Edvald Orri Gudmundsson
Ingi Mar Bjérnsson

Por Pormar Palsson
Grimur Helguson
Guélaugur Sindri Helgason
Kristjan Skjoldal

Saevar Bendnysson
Grimur Jénsson

Gunnar Gauti Valgeirsson
Jon Orn Ingileifsson
Ingvar Jéhannesson
Gunnar Valgeir Reynisson

Gudmundur Eliasson

231
220
82
287

90
93
23
87
70
101
29
191

86
37
38

123
15

177
27

169
15
14
54
25

3 Braut
Finnur Bardarson
Brynjar Jokull Eliasson
Pétur Vidarsson

Jonas Freyr Sigurbjornsson

Aron Ingi Svansson

Skuli Kristjansson

Andri Mar Sveinsson
Bjarnpér Eliasson

Finnur Adalbjérnsson
Daniel Ingi Danielsson
Edévald Orri Gudmundsson
Ingi Mar Bjérnsson

bér bormar Palsson
Grimur Helguson
Guélaugur Sindri Helgason
Kristjan Skjéldal

Saevar Benénysson
Grimur Joénsson

Gunnar Gauti Valgeirsson
Jon O Ingileifsson
Ingvar Jéhannesson
Gunnar Valgeir Reynisson
Gudmundur Eliasson
Brynjar Schiéth

Jén Reynir Andrésson

Andri Jamil Asgeirsson

220
82
287
231

70
101
29
191

86
37
38
123
15
177
27
169
115
14
54
25
90
93
23
87

4 braut
Brynjar Jokull Eliasson
Pétur Vidarsson
Jénas Freyr Sigurbjérnsson

Finnur Bardarson

Finnur Adalbjérnsson
Daniel Ingi Danielsson
Edvald Orri Gudmundsson
Ingi Mar Bjérnsson

bér bormar Palsson
Grimur Helguson
Guélaugur Sindri Helgason
Kristjan Skjoldal

Saevar Bendnysson
Grimur Joénsson

Gunnar Gauti Valgeirsson
Jon Orn Ingileifsson
Ingvar Jéhannesson
Gunnar Valgeir Reynisson
Gudmundur Eliasson
Brynjar Schiéth

Jén Reynir Andrésson
Andri Jamil Asgeirsson
Aron Ingi Svansson

Skauli Kristjansson

Andri Mar Sveinsson

Bjarnpér Eliasson

82
287
231
220

86
37
38
123
15
177
27
169
115
14
54
25
90
93
23
87
70
101
29
191

5 braut
Pétur Vidarsson
Jénas Freyr Sigurbjornss:
Finnur Bardarson

Brynjar Jokull Eliasson

Pér bormar Palsson
Grimur Helguson
Gudlaugur Sindri Helgasd
Kristjan Skjoldal
Saevar Bendnysson
Grimur Jonsson
Gunnar Gauti Valgeirsson
Jon Orn Ingileifsson
Ingvar Johannesson
Gunnar Valgeir Reynissof
Gudmundur Eliasson
Brynjar Schi6th

Jon Reynir Andrésson
Andri Jamil Asgeirsson
Aron Ingi Svansson

Skuli Kristjansson

Andri Mar Sveinsson
Bjarnpor Eliasson

Finnur Adalbjérnsson
Daniel Ingi Danielsson
Edévald Orri Gudmundsso

Ingi Mér Bjoérnsson

287

231

220
82

37
38
123
15
177
27
169
115

54
25
90
93
23
87
70
101
29
191

86

6 braut
Jénas Freyr Sigurbjornssor
Finnur Bardarson
Brynjar Jokull Eliasson

Pétur Vidarsson

Kristjan Skjoldal

Saevar Bendnysson
Grimur Jénsson

Gunnar Gauti Valgeirsson
Jon Orn Ingileifsson
Ingvar Jéhannesson
Gunnar Valgeir Reynisson
Gudmundur Eliasson
Brynjar Schi6th

Jon Reynir Andrésson
Andri Jamil Asgeirsson
Aron Ingi Svansson

Skauli Kristjansson

Andri Mar Sveinsson
Bjarnpor Eliasson

Finnur Adalbjérnsson
Daniel Ingi Danielsson
Edévald Orri Gudmundsson
Ingi Mér Bjoérnsson

P6r bormar Palsson

Grimur Helguson

Gudlaugur Sindri Helgasor|



